i Western Pennsylvania 2013

Scores by Round

Round Round Round Round Prelim

Round 3 Total Record

1 2 4 5 Rank
Southern Fulton A 410 410 280 400 370 1870 5-0 1
Homer-Center (JV) 360 280 340 390 340 1710 5-0 2
South Side A 310 170 200 330 bye 1010 2-2 3
Lowellville (JV) 110 200 280 290 210 1090 4-1 4
Southern Fulton B 70 210 120 60 220 680 2-3 5
South Side B 140 30 130 bye 70 370 2-2 6
South Side C 110 20 bye 60 40 230 0-4 7
South Side Middle

bye 60 60 50 30 200 0-4 8
School
South Side D 50 bye 40 50 10 150 0-4 9




Team Matchups by Round

Round 1 Scores
South Side A 320
South Side D 50
South Side B 140
South Side C 110
Homer-Center 360
Southern Fulton B 70
Southern Fulton A 410
Lowellville 110
Round 4 Scores
Lowellville 290
South Side D 50
Homer-Center 390
South Side C 60
South Side A 330
Southern Fulton B 60

Round 2
Lowellville

South Side A

Southern Fulton A

South Side B

Homer-Center
South Side Middle
School

Southern Fulton B

South Side C

Round 5
Southern Fulton B
South Side Middle
School
Homer-Center

South Side B

Southern Fulton A

South Side D

Scores

200

170

410

30

280

60

210

20

Scores

220

30

340

70

370

10

Round 3

Homer-Center

South Side D

South Side B

Southern Fulton B

Lowellville

South Side Middle
School

Southern Fulton A

South Side A

Scores

340

40

130

120

280

60

280

200




Southern Fulton A 400

South Side Middle School 50

Final Rounds

Semifinal 1
Southern Fulton A (1)

Lowellville (4)

Semifinal 2
Homer-Center (2)

South Side A (3)

Final
Southern Fulton A (1)

Homer-Center (2)

Lowellville

South Side C

1st1/4 2nd 1/4

80 110

20 0

1st1/4 2nd 1/4

40 70

40 50

1st1/4 2nd 1/4
30 80

50 20

210

40
3rd 1/4 4th 1/4
70 130
60 10
3rd 1/4 4th 1/4
90 70
50 20
3rd 1/4 4th 1/4
90 70
50 40

Totals

390

90

Totals

270

160

Totals
270

160




